
Federation Nation Points

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of points

 Challenge FIM

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order

 1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy  291562

 2 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  119829

 3 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  85018

 4 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium  72322

 5 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France  63664

 6 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany  59060

 7 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland  54040

 8 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom  48796

 9 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark  41280

 10 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands  41044

 11 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria  38190

 12 Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia  28058

 13 Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland  27295

 14 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation  23649

 15 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia  22491

 16 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia  22200

 17 American Motorcyclist Association United States of America  19998

 18 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic  16590

 19 Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain  15220

 20 Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland  11380

 21 Canadian Motorcycle Association Canada  7550

 22 Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece Greece  3300

 23 Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia Macedonia  2900

 24 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia  1000
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Federation Nation Participants

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of members, supporters included, participating in the FIM Rally

 Challenge Marcel Haecker

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  216 1  123023

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy  133 2  300590

Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  93 3  85018

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany  52 4  62580

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium  44 5  72322

Danmarks Motor Union Denmark  43 6  41280

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France  33 7  63664

Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands  32 8  44703

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland  28 9  54040

Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom  26 10  48796

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria  26 11  43812

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland  24 12  27295

Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation  21 13  23649

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia  18 14  28058

Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia  18 15  22200

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia  15 16  22491

Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic  11 17  18960

Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia  7 18  1000

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland  5 19  11380

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain  4 20  15220

American Motorcyclist Association United States of America  3 21  19998

Canadian Motorcycle Association Canada  3 22  17549

Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece Greece  2 23  3300

Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia Macedonia  1 24  2900
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Federation Nation Scooters

Awards the FMN represented by the highest number of scooter drivers

 Challenge Monaco

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 1 Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland  2  2700

 2 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy  1  2581

 3 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands  1  1876
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Federation Nation Riders

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of small capacity , 

over 50 cc and up to 125 cc, other than scooters

 Challenge France

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 1 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  3  3430

 2 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany  2  3400

 3 Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia  1  2350

 4 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia  1  1850

 5 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  1  666

 6 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia  1  200
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Federation Nation Motorcyclists

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists , 

driving motorcycles of all categories, groups and classes

 Challenge Gagarine

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 1 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  172  119829

 2 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy  102  291562

 3 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  75  85018

 4 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany  36  59060

 5 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark  35  41280

 6 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium  34  72322

 7 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France  22  63664

 8 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland  22  54040

 9 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom  22  48796

 10 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands  22  41044

 11 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria  20  38190

 12 Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland  20  27295

 13 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation  16  23649

 14 Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia  12  28058

 15 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia  12  22200

 16 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia  9  22491

 17 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic  7  16590

 18 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia  5  1000

 19 Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain  4  15220

 20 Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland  4  11380

 21 American Motorcyclist Association United States of America  2  19998

 22 Canadian Motorcycle Association Canada  1  7550

 23 Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece Greece  1  3300

 24 Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia Macedonia  1  2900
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Federation Nation Drivers

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcycle drivers under the age of 21

(the driver must be between the ages of 17 and 21 at the end of the month during which the FIM rally takes place)

 Challenge Italia

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 1 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation  1  1300

 2 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  1  1007
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Club Nation Participants

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Austria

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 1 SUNDSVALLS MCC Sweden  27  13772

 2 ÖAMTC / ZV KREMS Austria  19  34416

 3 AVEROY MC KLUBB Norway  18  15665

 4 LKT WYCZOL Poland  17  20250

 5 MFR INDIVIDUEL MEMBER Russian Federation  17  18810

 6 MC KOERSEL Belgium  16  24563

 7 MBC TOURING ROMA Italy  15  34064

 8 MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB United Kingdom  15  26592

 9 BMW MOTO KLUB ZAGREB Croatia  15  23500

 10 AMD TRZIC Slovenia  15  22491

 11 NMF TOURING CLUB Norway  15  12214

 12 SÄLLSKAPET HJULINGARNA Sweden  14  4700

 13 VECCHIO PIEMONTE Italy  11  24938

 14 MC LUCONNAIS France  11  22750

 15 VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS Netherlands  11  16308

 16 SKARABORGS MCTC Sweden  11  7200

 17 BMW CLUB FREIBURG Germany  10  14000

 18 VASTERDALA MCK Sweden  10  5288

 19 MC MAGENTA Italy  9  21600

 20 BILI ANDELE Slovakia  9  12950

 21 RIDERS LEVICE Slovakia  9  9250

 22 MC WEILHEIM E.V Germany  8  10500

 23 FMV (FÉDÉRATION MOTORISÉE VALAISANNE) Switzerland  7  14950

 24 AMC ST VITH Belgium  7  11215

 25 AUTOMOBILKLUB BILGORAJSKI Poland  7  7045

 26 MC ANDREA TESTA Italy  6  17110

 27 ARDITI DEL PIAVE Italy  6  12675

 28 TORGIANO - TONINO FAINA Italy  6  12120
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Club Nation Participants

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Austria

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 29 KAMC HERENTALS Belgium  6  11190

 30 MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS Switzerland  6  10350

 31 MOTO CLUB SOMMIEROIS France  6  9900

 32 MSC "ZURI" ZURICH Switzerland  6  9248

 33 GOTTLIEB DAIMLER Italy  6  9060

 34 TEAM AURORA BOREALIS Norway  6  6533

 35 NAF MC-TRONDHEIM Norway  6  5832

 36 MC SUSAA Denmark  6  4920

 37 AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC Czech Republic  5  9480

 38 BREDE MC Denmark  5  7115

 39 MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE Germany  5  6590

 40 MC HEIDEFUECHSE Germany  5  5200

 41 FMCK VARBERG Sweden  5  4840

 42 HAN HERRED MC CLUB Denmark  5  3438

 43 HALLSTA MC-T Sweden  5  2324

 44 ESTONIAN TOURING MC Estonia  5  800

 45 MC VALLI SABINE Italy  4  12040

 46 CLUB MOTOCICLISTO MESTRE Italy  4  9500

 47 ROOTERS MCC Ireland  4  8580

 48 MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S. Czech Republic  4  7110

 49 M.C. EPERNAY France  4  6750

 50 TROMSO MC-ENT Norway  4  4968

 51 AMC GYVERINKHOVE Belgium  4  4670

 52 MSC SUHL Germany  4  3400

 53 SKANES MC Sweden  4  3264

 54 NIDAROS MCK Norway  4  2916

 55 FLOALT MCK Sweden  4  1976

 56 MC PONENTE Italy  3  9000
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Club Nation Participants

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Austria

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 57 MOTO CLUB ROCHELAIS France  3  8100

 58 MC IBLEO RAGUSA Italy  3  7838

 59 MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA Italy  3  7675

 60 K.M.A.C MENEN Belgium  3  7110

 61 MC MADONNA DEI CENTAURI - ALESSANDRIA Italy  3  5412

 62 MC EUROPA BUSCATE Italy  3  5162

 63 GALLIANO Italy  3  5092

 64 TOUREN TEAM MUNSTERLAND Germany  3  5090

 65 MC ROLLING BIKERS Switzerland  3  5014

 66 OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB Germany  3  4980

 67 RINGVASSOY TOURINGKLUBB Norway  3  3900

 68 ASKER MC-CLUB Norway  3  3000

 69 THE OLD KNUTTERS / HALLAND Sweden  3  2934

 70 MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB Russian Federation  3  2600

 71 MC BUDEINE Norway  3  2014

 72 MCK VIKINGARNA Sweden  3  1860

 73 VÄTTERBYGDENS MCK Sweden  3  1596

 74 SPADER DAM MCK Sweden  3  1434

 75 SUNSET MC TORGGT Norway  3  1050

 76 MOTO GUZZI KLUB DK Denmark  3  800

 77 CARRETERA Y MANTA Spain  2  7220

 78 VAL DAGRI Italy  2  6820

 79 MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA Italy  2  5714

 80 ITALIA Italy  2  5557

 81 MC MUTINA Italy  2  5308

 82 MC LAC DE JOUX Switzerland  2  4930

 83 MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG Switzerland  2  4714

 84 MOTOCICLISTICO MESTRE Italy  2  4500
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Club Nation Participants

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Austria

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 85 KAMC ST.VITH Belgium  2  4486

 86 IMTC United Kingdom  2  4430

 87 MOTORCLUB ZEEUWS VLAANDEREN Netherlands  2  4080

 88 THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB United Kingdom  2  3960

 89 MC DE RIJNRIDDERS Netherlands  2  3723

 90 MOTOCLUB CHIRONE Italy  2  3600

 91 PAOLO ROSSI CINA Italy  2  3348

 92 MC PONT CHATELAIN France  2  3232

 93 MC CITTA DI CINISELLO Italy  2  2820

 94 LA BALZANA Italy  2  2794

 95 MC LES ANGES GARDIENS France  2  2721

 96 SCOORDINATI Italy  2  2702

 97 MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA Italy  2  2664

MC MOTO TEAM MERANO Italy  2  2664

 99 MC ESTENZE Italy  2  2618

 100 AUTOMOBILCLUB NORDFRIESLAND Germany  2  2600

 101 MC SEVESO Italy  2  2561

 102 TOMMY OG TIGERN REISINGTEAM Norway  2  2528

 103 SILVER  FOX MC Norway  2  2500

 104 BODQ MC KLUBB Norway  2  2436

 105 CLUB TRITON FRANCE France  2  2400

 106 BMW MC VLAANDEREN Belgium  2  2325

 107 1 HMK ZAGREB Croatia  2  2282

 108 MTC 13 Belgium  2  2220

 109 HJEM'FRA MC Denmark  2  2200

 110 BMW CLUB NEDERLAND Netherlands  2  1907

 111 BMW FREUNDE NIEDERÖSTERREICH Austria  2  1900

 112 MC ZWOLLE EN OMSTREKEN Netherlands  2  1768
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Club Nation Participants

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Austria

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 113 LANNA "LIE" MCK Sweden  2  1754

 114 MC MARTINISTAD Netherlands  2  1729

 115 VETLANDA MCK Sweden  2  1634

 116 ROLD SKOV MC Denmark  2  1540

 117 MC VENNER Norway  2  1320

 118 WELSH COAST MCC Norway  2  1177

 119 TOURING KLUBB HUNTERS MC Norway  2  1168

 120 ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB Norway  2  1162

 121 STENLOSE MC Denmark  2  1090

 122 MC NIDAROS Norway  2  972

 123 TERTITTEN MC Norway  2  945

 124 ÖMCC - ÖRNSKÖLSVIK Sweden  2  920

 125 SKÄFTBERG RANGERS MCK Sweden  2  763

 126 MCK TOURING Sweden  2  650

 127 EESTI MOTOMATKAJATE KLUBI Estonia  2  200

 128 MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C Spain  1  4500

 129 LANCIA SASSI NARCAO Italy  1  3576

 130 PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE Spain  1  3500

 131 AMICI DI STRADA - CIVITANOVA MARCHE Italy  1  3146

 132 MOTO CLUB TERRE-MOTO Italy  1  3002

 133 AMC VITERBO Italy  1  2979

 134 MOTOR SPORT NIMOIS France  1  2914

 135 MK MERITUM TIM - SKOPJE Macedonia  1  2900

 136 MC PAOLO PERAZZONE Italy  1  2860

 137 SENIGALLIA Italy  1  2830

 138 DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD Ireland  1  2800

 139 O. TENNI - RAVENNA Italy  1  2739

 140 MARZENO - FAENZA Italy  1  2708
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Club Nation Participants

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Austria

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 141 VERONA Italy  1  2700

 142 CIALTRONI DEL NORD-EST Italy  1  2643

 143 MC CARPI MODENA Italy  1  2608

 144 MBC TOURING REGIONE LAZIO Italy  1  2592

 145 MC MILANO Italy  1  2582

 146 MOTODIPENDENTI - SERAVALLE SESIA Italy  1  2576

 147 ASM BUGEY France  1  2570

 148 ROBERTO LAVELLI - BRIVIO Italy  1  2563

 149 FELTRE Italy  1  2502

 150 MC MOTORISE MARTIGNY Switzerland  1  2478

 151 MOTO CLUB TAVANNES Switzerland  1  2356

 152 MC EU MERS LETREPORT France  1  2327

 153 MC L'EQUIPE Belgium  1  2296

 154 PHMK ZAGREB Croatia  1  2276

 155 LOOISE MK Belgium  1  2247

 156 BMW OC RUSSIA Russian Federation  1  2239

 157 FOSSE RIDERS MCA United Kingdom  1  2158

 158 TRIANGLE (IPSWICH) MCC United Kingdom  1  2100

 159 MSC ENZIAN Austria  1  1874

 160 MC ASOM Netherlands  1  1855

 161 HAUGESUND MC Norway  1  1450

 162 MC FESTJDERNE Denmark  1  1443

 163 SANDNES MCC Norway  1  1429

 164 TORSDAGSKLUBBEN Denmark  1  1382

 165 ORNES MC KLUBB Norway  1  1338

 166 FULMARS Norway  1  1250

 167 FÖRRVIRRA MC Norway  1  1242

 168 SENIOR MC NORD Norway  1  1239
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Club Nation Participants

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Austria

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 169 GRAATASS MC KLUBB MOLDE Norway  1  1200

 170 MC BETHESDA Denmark  1  1168

 171 MORGENHAARD MC Denmark  1  1156

 172 MC NORDMOR Norway  1  1149

 173 MISERY BAY MC Denmark  1  1131

 174 MJOLNER MC Denmark  1  1100

 175 BULL'S MC Denmark  1  1050

 176 SENIOR MC OST Norway  1  982

 177 TULLGARNS MCC Sweden  1  863

 178 TORS MC Sweden  1  763

 179 TÖRNROS MC Sweden  1  756

 180 OESTERSUNDS MCC Sweden  1  712

 181 HMCK - HUDIKSVALL Sweden  1  694

 182 THE TWIN CLUB Sweden  1  668

 183 FEW Sweden  1  500

 184 MCK DALTON´S Sweden  1  499

 185 ÖRNSKÖLDSVIKS MCC Sweden  1  460
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Federation Nation Points

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of points for drivers of motorcycles of all categories ,

groups and classes carrying one or more passengers, all registered at the Arrival Control

 Challenge Hungaria

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order

 1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy  79790

 2 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France  33503

 3 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  27482

 4 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany  22400

 5 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium  18172

 6 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  16784

 7 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia  14994

 8 Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia  14032

 9 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland  12476

 10 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia  11100

 11 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands  11090

 12 American Motorcyclist Association United States of America  9999

 13 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom  9571

 14 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation  6966

 15 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark  6635

 16 Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland  5518

 17 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic  4740

 18 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria  3812

 19 Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece Greece  3300

 20 Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland  2860

 21 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia  400
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Federation Nation Riders

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of more then 500 cc

 Challenge Romania

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 1 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  170  118703

 2 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy  98  280326

 3 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  68  76956

 4 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark  34  40180

 5 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium  34  72322

 6 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany  31  51730

 7 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands  22  41044

 8 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland  22  54040

 9 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France  22  63664

 10 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom  21  46580

 11 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria  20  38190

 12 Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland  19  25886

 13 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation  16  23649

 14 Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia  11  25708

 15 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia  9  16650

 16 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia  9  22491

 17 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic  7  16590

 18 Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland  4  11380

 19 Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain  4  15220

 20 American Motorcyclist Association United States of America  2  19998

 21 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia  1  200

 22 Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia Macedonia  1  2900

 23 Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece Greece  1  3300
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Federation Nation

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists who are holders of the FIM Meritum or Co -Meritum Badge of Honour.

In case of a tie between the FMNs, the participation of non-motorcycle participants who are holders of the FIM Meritum award will be taken into consideration

 Challenge Meritum FIM

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Meritums
motorcycles (cars) 

 1 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  75 (2)

 2 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy  69 (2)

 3 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany  31 (2)

 4 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  29

 5 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium  19

 6 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria  18 (4)

 7 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom  17

 8 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands  15 (2)

 9 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland  13

 10 Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia  12

 11 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia  10

 12 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark  8

 13 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic  7

 14 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia  5

 15 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia  4

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland  4

 17 American Motorcyclist Association United States of America  3

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland  3

Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola Spain  3

 20 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France  1
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Federation Nation Sidecars

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists with sidecar

 Challenge Nederland

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 1 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  7  4622

 2 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland  4  9248

 3 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands  3  5595

 4 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom  2  4432

 5 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany  2  3350

 6 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  2  2056

 7 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation  1  2239

 8 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark  1  800
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Club Nation Females

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)

(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge San Marino Foemina

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 1 AMD TRZIC Slovenia  7  2499

 2 SUNDSVALLS MCC Sweden  7  1878

 3 MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB United Kingdom  6  6648

 4 AVEROY MC KLUBB Norway  5  3615

 5 MFR INDIVIDUEL MEMBER Russian Federation  5  1898

 6 SÄLLSKAPET HJULINGARNA Sweden  5  470

 7 BMW MOTO KLUB ZAGREB Croatia  5  0

 8 MSC "ZURI" ZURICH Switzerland  4  4624

 9 MBC TOURING ROMA Italy  4  3106

 10 NMF TOURING CLUB Norway  4  3018

 11 VASTERDALA MCK Sweden  4  1322

 12 MC LUCONNAIS France  4  0

RIDERS LEVICE Slovakia  4  0

 14 FMV (FÉDÉRATION MOTORISÉE VALAISANNE) Switzerland  3  4964

 15 NAF MC-TRONDHEIM Norway  3  2916

 16 MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS Switzerland  3  2395

 17 BILI ANDELE Slovakia  3  1850

 18 VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS Netherlands  3  1812

 19 SKARABORGS MCTC Sweden  3  1600

 20 SPADER DAM MCK Sweden  3  1434

 21 MC SUSAA Denmark  3  1230

 22 HAN HERRED MC CLUB Denmark  3  1146

 23 SUNSET MC TORGGT Norway  3  1050

 24 BMW CLUB FREIBURG Germany  3  0

GOTTLIEB DAIMLER Italy  3  0

MC KOERSEL Belgium  3  0

MC WEILHEIM E.V Germany  3  0

MOTO CLUB SOMMIEROIS France  3  0
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Club Nation Females

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)

(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge San Marino Foemina

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 29 MC IBLEO RAGUSA Italy  2  3919

 30 BODQ MC KLUBB Norway  2  2436

 31 MC BUDEINE Norway  2  2014

 32 FMCK VARBERG Sweden  2  1936

 33 MC HEIDEFUECHSE Germany  2  1300

 34 WELSH COAST MCC Norway  2  1177

 35 NIDAROS MCK Norway  2  972

 36 ESTONIAN TOURING MC Estonia  2  200

 37 AMC GYVERINKHOVE Belgium  2  0

AMC ST VITH Belgium  2  0

AUTOMOBILKLUB BILGORAJSKI Poland  2  0

FLOALT MCK Sweden  2  0

LKT WYCZOL Poland  2  0

MSC SUHL Germany  2  0

TORGIANO - TONINO FAINA Italy  2  0

VECCHIO PIEMONTE Italy  2  0

 45 MC PONENTE Italy  1  3000

 46 MC LAC DE JOUX Switzerland  1  2465

 47 MC EU MERS LETREPORT France  1  2327

 48 TOUREN TEAM MUNSTERLAND Germany  1  1520

 49 MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE Germany  1  1330

 50 TOMMY OG TIGERN REISINGTEAM Norway  1  1264

 51 MORGENHAARD MC Denmark  1  1156

 52 MC NORDMOR Norway  1  1149

 53 ASKER MC-CLUB Norway  1  1000

 54 LANNA "LIE" MCK Sweden  1  877

 55 ROLD SKOV MC Denmark  1  770

 56 MC VENNER Norway  1  660
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Club Nation Females

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)

(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge San Marino Foemina

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 57 FEW Sweden  1  500

 58 1 HMK ZAGREB Croatia  1  0

ARDITI DEL PIAVE Italy  1  0

ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB Norway  1  0

BMW CLUB NEDERLAND Netherlands  1  0

BMW FREUNDE NIEDERÖSTERREICH Austria  1  0

BMW MC VLAANDEREN Belgium  1  0

CLUB TRITON FRANCE France  1  0

EESTI MOTOMATKAJATE KLUBI Estonia  1  0

GALLIANO Italy  1  0

HALLSTA MC-T Sweden  1  0

KAMC HERENTALS Belgium  1  0

LA BALZANA Italy  1  0

M.C. EPERNAY France  1  0

MC ANDREA TESTA Italy  1  0

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S. Czech Republic  1  0

MC CITTA DI CINISELLO Italy  1  0

MC EUROPA BUSCATE Italy  1  0

MC LES ANGES GARDIENS France  1  0

MC MADONNA DEI CENTAURI - ALESSANDRIA Italy  1  0

MC MAGENTA Italy  1  0

MC MARTINISTAD Netherlands  1  0

MC MOTO TEAM MERANO Italy  1  0

MC PONT CHATELAIN France  1  0

MC SEVESO Italy  1  0

MC ZWOLLE EN OMSTREKEN Netherlands  1  0

MCK TOURING Sweden  1  0

MOTO GUZZI KLUB DK Denmark  1  0
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Club Nation Females

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)

(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge San Marino Foemina

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

MOTOCLUB CHIRONE Italy  1  0

MTC 13 Belgium  1  0

ÖAMTC / ZV KREMS Austria  1  0

PAOLO ROSSI CINA Italy  1  0

ROOTERS MCC Ireland  1  0

SCOORDINATI Italy  1  0

SKÄFTBERG RANGERS MCK Sweden  1  0

SKANES MC Sweden  1  0

STENLOSE MC Denmark  1  0

TEAM AURORA BOREALIS Norway  1  0

TERTITTEN MC Norway  1  0

TOURING KLUBB HUNTERS MC Norway  1  0

VÄTTERBYGDENS MCK Sweden  1  0
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Federation Nation Clubs

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of Clubs which were classified

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Belgium

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy  11  300590

 2 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  9  123023

 3 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  8  86650

 4 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany  6  62580

 5 Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme France  4  74810

 6 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium  4  72322

 7 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland  3  56522

 8 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark  3  46411

 9 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria  2  51422

 10 Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland  2  27295

 11 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia  2  22200

 12 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic  2  21330

 13 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom  1  53010

 14 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands  1  44703

 15 Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation  1  39927

 16 Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez Croatia  1  34972

 17 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia  1  22491

 18 Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland  1  11380

 19 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia  1  2030
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Federation Nation Riders

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of 50 cc and lower capacity

 Challenge Luxembourg

 /

Order Points

 1
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Federation Nation Motorcycles

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of drivers of motorcycles over 125 cc and up to 250 cc

 Challenge Bohemia

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order Points

 1 Canadian Motorcycle Association Canada  1  7550

 2 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy  1  3348

 3 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  1  1205

 4 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  1  460
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Federation Nation Points

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of FIVA-points by motorcycles of minimum 20 years old.

FIVA-points are calculated by multiplying the distance per driver by a factor depending on the age of the motorcycle

 Challenge FIVA

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order

 1 Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy  20351,2

 2 Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet Sweden  14706,0

 3 Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom  12352,2

 4 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark  10214,8

 5 Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland  6256,0

 6 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway  6190,6

 7 Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging Netherlands  5261,8

 8 Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland  5256,4

 9 Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C Austria  4194,4

 10 Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia Slovakia  1850,0

 11 Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique Belgium  1345,8

 12 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany  912,0

 13 Estonian Motorcycling Federation Estonia  880,0

 14 Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland  810,0
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Club Nation Distance

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Norway

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order

 1 MC IBLEO RAGUSA Italy  3919

 2 CARRETERA Y MANTA Spain  3610

 3 MOTOCLUB CHIRONE Italy  3600

 4 MC ANDREA TESTA Italy  3422

 5 VAL DAGRI Italy  3410

 6 PAOLO ROSSI CINA Italy  3348

 7 MOTO CLUB SOMMIEROIS France  3300

 8 MC LUCONNAIS France  3250

 9 MC PONT CHATELAIN France  3232

 10 AMICI DI STRADA - CIVITANOVA MARCHE Italy  3146

 11 MBC TOURING ROMA Italy  3106

 12 TORGIANO - TONINO FAINA Italy  3030

 13 GOTTLIEB DAIMLER Italy  3020

 14 MC VALLI SABINE Italy  3010

 15 MOTO CLUB TERRE-MOTO Italy  3002

 16 MC PONENTE Italy  3000

 17 AMC VITERBO Italy  2948

 18 MOTOR SPORT NIMOIS France  2914

 19 MK MERITUM TIM - SKOPJE Macedonia  2900

 20 MC PAOLO PERAZZONE Italy  2860

ROOTERS MCC Ireland  2860

 22 MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA Italy  2857

 23 SENIGALLIA Italy  2830

 24 MC CITTA DI CINISELLO Italy  2820

 25 DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD Ireland  2800

 26 LA BALZANA Italy  2794

 27 MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS Switzerland  2780

 28 MC LES ANGES GARDIENS France  2721

7-7-2014 11:40 Pagina 1 van 7



Club Nation Distance

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Norway

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order

 29 MC MADONNA DEI CENTAURI - ALESSANDRIA Italy  2706

 30 SCOORDINATI Italy  2702

 31 MC MAGENTA Italy  2700

MOTO CLUB ROCHELAIS France  2700

VERONA Italy  2700

 34 MC MOTO TEAM MERANO Italy  2664

 35 CIALTRONI DEL NORD-EST Italy  2643

 36 MC ESTENZE Italy  2618

 37 MC CARPI MODENA Italy  2608

MC MUTINA Italy  2608

 39 MBC TOURING REGIONE LAZIO Italy  2592

 40 MC MILANO Italy  2582

 41 MC EUROPA BUSCATE Italy  2581

 42 MOTODIPENDENTI - SERAVALLE SESIA Italy  2576

 43 ASM BUGEY France  2570

 44 ROBERTO LAVELLI - BRIVIO Italy  2563

 45 MC SEVESO Italy  2561

 46 ITALIA Italy  2557

 47 GALLIANO Italy  2546

 48 ARDITI DEL PIAVE Italy  2535

 49 MC ROLLING BIKERS Switzerland  2507

 50 FELTRE Italy  2502

 51 VECCHIO PIEMONTE Italy  2500

 52 AMD TRZIC Slovenia  2499

 53 FMV (FÉDÉRATION MOTORISÉE VALAISANNE) Switzerland  2482

 54 MC MOTORISE MARTIGNY Switzerland  2478

 55 MC LAC DE JOUX Switzerland  2465

 56 MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA Italy  2406
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Club Nation Distance

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Norway

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order

 57 CLUB TRITON FRANCE France  2400

 58 AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC Czech Republic  2370

K.M.A.C MENEN Belgium  2370

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S. Czech Republic  2370

 61 MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG Switzerland  2357

 62 MOTO CLUB TAVANNES Switzerland  2356

 63 BMW MOTO KLUB ZAGREB Croatia  2350

 64 AMC GYVERINKHOVE Belgium  2335

 65 MC EU MERS LETREPORT France  2327

 66 MSC "ZURI" ZURICH Switzerland  2312

 67 MC L'EQUIPE Belgium  2296

 68 1 HMK ZAGREB Croatia  2282

 69 PHMK ZAGREB Croatia  2276

 70 CLUB MOTOCICLISTO MESTRE Italy  2250

M.C. EPERNAY France  2250

MOTOCICLISTICO MESTRE Italy  2250

 73 LOOISE MK Belgium  2247

 74 AMC ST VITH Belgium  2243

KAMC ST.VITH Belgium  2243

 76 KAMC HERENTALS Belgium  2238

 77 MC KOERSEL Belgium  2233

 78 MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB United Kingdom  2216

 79 IMTC United Kingdom  2215

 80 FOSSE RIDERS MCA United Kingdom  2158

 81 MC WEILHEIM E.V Germany  2100

TRIANGLE (IPSWICH) MCC United Kingdom  2100

 83 MOTORCLUB ZEEUWS VLAANDEREN Netherlands  2050

TOUREN TEAM MUNSTERLAND Germany  2050
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Club Nation Distance

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Norway

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order

 85 BMW CLUB FREIBURG Germany  2000

DMSB-DEL Germany  2000

 87 THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB United Kingdom  1980

 88 ÖAMTC / ZV KREMS Austria  1912

 89 BMW CLUB NEDERLAND Netherlands  1907

 90 BMW FREUNDE NIEDERÖSTERREICH Austria  1900

 91 MSC ENZIAN Austria  1874

 92 MC DE RIJNRIDDERS Netherlands  1861

 93 MC ASOM Netherlands  1855

 94 BILI ANDELE Slovakia  1850

RIDERS LEVICE Slovakia  1850

 96 VAMC GRAAFSCHAPRIJDERS Netherlands  1812

 97 MC ZWOLLE EN OMSTREKEN Netherlands  1789

 98 MC MARTINISTAD Netherlands  1729

 99 MSC SUHL Germany  1700

 100 OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB Germany  1660

 101 BMW OC RUSSIA Russian Federation  1500

 102 HAUGESUND MC Norway  1450

 103 MC FESTJDERNE Denmark  1443

 104 SANDNES MCC Norway  1429

 105 BREDE MC Denmark  1423

 106 AUTOMOBILKLUB BILGORAJSKI Poland  1409

 107 LKT WYCZOL Poland  1350

 108 ORNES MC KLUBB Norway  1338

 109 MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE Germany  1330

 110 AUTOMOBILCLUB NORDFRIESLAND Germany  1300

MC HEIDEFUECHSE Germany  1300

MFR INDIVIDUEL MEMBER Russian Federation  1300
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Club Nation Distance

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Norway

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order

RINGVASSOY TOURINGKLUBB Norway  1300

TEAM AURORA BOREALIS Norway  1300

 115 TOMMY OG TIGERN REISINGTEAM Norway  1264

 116 FULMARS Norway  1250

SILVER  FOX MC Norway  1250

 118 FÖRRVIRRA MC Norway  1242

TROMSO MC-ENT Norway  1242

 120 SENIOR MC NORD Norway  1239

 121 MC SUSAA Denmark  1230

 122 BODQ MC KLUBB Norway  1218

 123 AVEROY MC KLUBB Norway  1205

 124 GRAATASS MC KLUBB MOLDE Norway  1200

 125 MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB Russian Federation  1189

 126 WELSH COAST MCC Norway  1177

 127 MC BETHESDA Denmark  1168

TOURING KLUBB HUNTERS MC Norway  1168

 129 ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB Norway  1162

 130 MORGENHAARD MC Denmark  1156

 131 MC NORDMOR Norway  1149

 132 HAN HERRED MC CLUB Denmark  1146

 133 MISERY BAY MC Denmark  1131

 134 HJEM'FRA MC Denmark  1100

MJOLNER MC Denmark  1100

 136 STENLOSE MC Denmark  1090

 137 SKANES MC Sweden  1088

 138 BULL'S MC Denmark  1050

SUNSET MC TORGGT Norway  1050

 140 MC BUDEINE Norway  1007
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Club Nation Distance

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Norway

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order

 141 NMF TOURING CLUB Norway  1006

 142 ASKER MC-CLUB Norway  1000

 143 FLOALT MCK Sweden  988

 144 SENIOR MC OST Norway  982

 145 THE OLD KNUTTERS / HALLAND Sweden  978

 146 MC NIDAROS Norway  972

NAF MC-TRONDHEIM Norway  972

NIDAROS MCK Norway  972

 149 FMCK VARBERG Sweden  968

 150 TERTITTEN MC Norway  945

 151 MCK VIKINGARNA Sweden  930

 152 LANNA "LIE" MCK Sweden  877

 153 TULLGARNS MCC Sweden  863

 154 VETLANDA MCK Sweden  817

 155 MOTO GUZZI KLUB DK Denmark  800

SKARABORGS MCTC Sweden  800

 157 VÄTTERBYGDENS MCK Sweden  798

 158 ROLD SKOV MC Denmark  770

 159 SKÄFTBERG RANGERS MCK Sweden  763

TORS MC Sweden  763

 161 TÖRNROS MC Sweden  756

 162 OESTERSUNDS MCC Sweden  712

 163 THE TWIN CLUB Sweden  668

 164 VASTERDALA MCK Sweden  661

 165 MC VENNER Norway  660

 166 MCK TOURING Sweden  650

 167 SUNDSVALLS MCC Sweden  626

 168 HALLSTA MC-T Sweden  581
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Club Nation Distance

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

 Challenge Norway

 /

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

1-7-2014 3-7-2013

Order

 169 FEW Sweden  500

 170 MCK DALTON´S Sweden  499

 171 SPADER DAM MCK Sweden  478

 172 SÄLLSKAPET HJULINGARNA Sweden  470

 173 ÖMCC - ÖRNSKÖLSVIK Sweden  460

 174 EESTI MOTOMATKAJATE KLUBI Estonia  200

ESTONIAN TOURING MC Estonia  200

 176 BMW MC VLAANDEREN Belgium  0

HMCK - HUDIKSVALL Sweden  0

LANCIA SASSI NARCAO Italy  0

MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C Spain  0

MARZENO - FAENZA Italy  0

MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA Italy  0

MTC 13 Belgium  0

O. TENNI - RAVENNA Italy  0

ÖRNSKÖLDSVIKS MCC Sweden  0

PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE Spain  0

TORSDAGSKLUBBEN Denmark  0
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 / 03-07-201301-07-2014

69th FIM Rally

Tampere

 Checked in / Classified

FMNctry totalcarmotorcarmotor

drivers passengers

bikes mopeds car sidecar scooter cancld check in class.

totalsvehicle

 24  3  2  1  30  26  4AT Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C  30  26

 34  11  45  45BE Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique  45  44

 1  1  1  3  1  2CA Canadian Motorcycle Association  3  3

 23  6  29  23  6CH Fédération Motocycliste Suisse  29  28

 8  1  2  1  12  10  2CZ Autoklub of the Czech Republic  12  11

 36  2  13  1  52  46  3  3DE Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.  52  52

 39  9  48  45  3DK Danmarks Motor Union  48  43

 10  5  15  15EE Estonian Motorcycling Federation  15  7

 5  1  6  6ES Real Federacion Motociclista Espanola  6  4

 26  12  38  38FR Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme  38  33

 24  4  28  24  4GB Auto-Cycle Union  28  26

 1  1  2  2GR Automobile et Touring-Club de Grece  2  2

 15  8  23  23HR Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez  23  18

 4  1  5  5IE Motor Cycle Union of Ireland  5  5

 102  3  27  1  133  128  4  1IT Federazione Motociclistica Italiana  133  133

 1  1  1MK Motorcycle Federation of Macedonia  1  1

 22  2  6  2  32  22  4  5  1NL Koninklijke Nederlandse Motorrijders Vereniging  32  32

 77  18  95  88  7NO Norges Motorsportforbund  95  93

 20  4  24  22  2PL Polski Zwiazek Motorowy  24  24

 26  8  34  33  1RU Motorcycle Federation of Russia  34  21

 172  4  39  1  216  201  5  10SE Svenska Motorcykel - och Snöskoterförbundet  216  216

 9  6  15  15SI Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije  15  15

 12  6  18  18SK Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia  18  18

 2  1  3  3US American Motorcyclist Association  3  3

 693  16  190  8  907  840  0  24  39  4  0  907  858
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